
 

EPU-Coordinators AUSTRIA 
(August 2022) 

1 AUSTRIAN ACADEMY OF SCIENCES   
Mag. Bernhard Plunger  Dr. Stefan Mühlbachler 
phone +43-1-51581-3253  phone +43 1 51581-3269 
email bernhard.plunger@oeaw.ac.at  email stefan.muehlbachler@oeaw.ac.at 
  
2 CAMPUS 02 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES GRAZ   
Mag. Maja Zelenik  
phone +43-316-6002-786  
email maja.zelenik@campus02.at  
  
3 CARINTHIA UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES   
Dipl.-Psych. Andrea Stitzel  Mgr. Aleksandra Jama 
phone +43-5-90500-4121 phone +43-5-90500-7040 
email a.stitzel@fh-kaernten.at email a.jama@fh-kaernten.at 
  
4 FH JOHANNEUM UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES GRAZ   
Karina Theiss, BA MA  
phone +43-316-5453-8875   
email karina.theiss@fh-joanneum.at   

 
5 GRAZ UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY   
Ass. Prof. Dipl. Ing. Dr. techn. Wolfgang Dokonal  Mag.phil. Claudia Jansen 
phone +43-316-873-6288  phone +43-316-873-4921 
email: dokonal@tugraz.at  email claudia.jansen@tugraz.at 
  
6 IMC UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES KREMS   
Prof.(FH) Dr. Karl Ennsfellner   
phone +43-2732-802-400  
email karl.ennsfellner@fh-krems.ac.at  
  
7 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR APPLIED SYSTEMS ANALYSIS   
Dr. Gui-Ying CAO   
phone +43-2236-807-421   
email cao@iiasa.ac.at   

 
8 JAM MUSIC LAB Private University  
Mag. Marcus Ratka  
mobile +43-699-10763340  
email ratka@jammusiclab.com  

 
9 JOHANNES KEPLER UNIVERSITY LINZ  
A.Univ.-Prof. Dr. Josef Küng  
phone +43-732-2468-4182  
email jkueng@faw.uni-linz.ac.at  

  



  
10 MANAGEMENT CENTER INNSBRUCK   
Dr. Susanne Lichtmannegger   
phone +43-512-2070-1610  
email susanne.lichtmannegger@mci.edu  
  
11 MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF GRAZ   
Dr.in Sabine Vogl Mag. Heidrun Mörtl 
phone +43-316-385-74181 phone +43-316-385-73674 
email sabine.vogl@medunigraz.at mobile +43-664-8896-1786 
 email heidrun.moertl@medunigraz.at 
12 MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF INNSBRUCK   
Prof. Dr. Erich Schmutzhard   
phone +43-664-1441123   
email erich.schmutzhard@i-med.ac.at   
  
13 MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF VIENNA   
Dr. Human Salemi  Ass.-Prof.Priv.-Doz.Dr. Yan Ma 
phone +43-1-40160-21023 phone +43-1-40400-57840 
  
14 MONTANUNIVERSITAET LEOBEN  
Priv.-Doz. Dr. Manuel Woschank, MSc Caroline Fuchs 
phone  +43-(0)-3842 402 6023 email caroline.fuchs@unileoben.ac.at 
email manuel.woschank@unileoben.ac.at Susanne Feiel 
 susanne.feiel@unileoben.ac.at 

 
15 MOZARTEUM UNIVERSITY SALZBURG   
Univ.Prof. Hon.-Prof. Mario Antonio Diaz Varas  
phone +43 676 88122419  
email Mario_Antonio.DIAZ_VARAS@moz.ac.at  
  
16 PARCELSUS MEDICAL UNIVERSITY SALZBURG   
Univ.-Prof. Dr. med. Markus Ritter   
phone +43-662-2420-80500   
email markus.ritter@pmu.ac.at   
  
17 SALZBURG UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES   
Mmag. Teresa Rieger   
phone +43-50-2211-1030   
email 2oured.rieger@fh-salzburg.ac.at 
  

 

18 UNIVERSITY FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION KREMS   
Dipl.-Ing. Dr. Ana-Maria Simionovici  
phone +43 2732 893-2166 
             +43 664 81 53 569 

 
 

email ana-maria.simionovici@donau-uni.ac.at  
 
19 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED ARTS VIENNA  

 

O.Univ. Prof. Dr. Gerald Bast  O.Univ-Prof Mag.art. Dr.phil. Gabriela Krist 
phone +43-1-71133-2000 phone +43-1-71133-4810 
Email gerald.bast@uni-ak.ac.at email gabriela.krist@uni-ak.ac.at 
  
20 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES BURGENLAND   
Mirjam Reiter   
phone +43-5-7705-2110   
email mirjam.reiter@fh-burgenland.at  
  

tel:+436648153569


21 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES KUFSTEIN TIROL  
Mag. Noureddine Rafili   
phone +43-5372-71819-113  
email Noureddine.Rafilifh-kufstein.ac.at 
 

 

22 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES TECHNIKUM WIEN, VIENNA   
Mag. Agnes Kriz   
phone +43-1-3334077-320  
email agnes.kriz@technikum-wien.at  
 
23 UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES UPPER AUSTRIA  

 

FH-Prof. Mag. Dr. Andreas Zehetner   
phone +43-5-0804-33511   
email andreas.zehetner@fh-steyr.at  
  
24 WU, VIENNA UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS   
Univ.-Prof Mag. Dr.rer.soc.oec Wolfgang Obenaus  Marlene Wahlmüller 
phone +43-1-31336-4720 phone +43-1-31336-5342 
email wolfgang.obenaus@wu.ac.at  email marlene.wahlmueller@wu.ac.at 
 
25 UNIVERSITY OF GRAZ  

 

Univ.-Prof. Mag. Dr. Christoph Hauzenberger  
phone +43 316 380 5542 
email christoph.hauzenberger@uni-graz.at 

 
 

  
26 UNIVERSITY OF INNSBRUCK   
Univ.-Prof.Mag.Dr. Christian W. Huck   
phone +43-512-507-57304   
phone +43-512-507-57399   
email Christian.W.Huck@uibk.ac.at   
  
27 UNIVERSITY OF MUSIC AND PERFORMING ARTS GRAZ   
Univ.Prof.in Mag.a Dr.in Constanze Wimmer Andrea Schreiner, MA 
phone +43 316 389 1124 phone +43 316 389 1319 
email constanze.wimmer@kug.ac.at email andrea.schreiner@kug.ac.at 
  
28 UNIVERSITY OF MUSIC AND PERFORMING ARTS VIENNA   
Univ.-Prof. Johannes Meissl  Mag.a Anita Taschler, MA 
phone +43-650-2341309 phone +43 1 71155-7424 
email meissl@mdw.ac.at email taschler@mdw.ac.at 
  
29 UNIVERSITY OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND LIFE SCIENCES   
Ass. Prof. Dipl. -lng. Mag. Dr. Reinhard Neugschwandtner  
phone + 43 1 47654-95117 
             +43 676/96 088 13 

 

email reinhard.neugschwandtner@boku.ac.at  
  
30 UNIVERSITY OF SALZBURG   
Peter Mayr Rong Rong Peng 
phone +43-662-8044-2040 
email international@sbg.ac.at 

phone +43-662-8044-2047 
email rongrong.peng@sbg.ac.at 

  
31 UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE   
Ao. Univ.-Prof. Dr. Günther Schauberger   
phone +43-1-250774574  
email Gunther.Schauberger@vetmeduni.ac.at  
  



 
 
32 UNIVERSITY OF VIENNA  

 

Ao. Univ.-Prof. i.R. Dr. Richard Trappl  Franz Stefan Michalke 
phone +43-1-4277-43843 Phone: +43-1-4277-18209 
email richard.trappl@univie.ac.at email franz.michalke@univie.ac.at 
  
 Monika Kindl 
 phone  +43-1-4277-18217 
 email monika.kindl@univie.ac.at  
  
33 TU WIEN, VIENNA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY   
Ao.univ.Prof. Dr. Andreas Rauber Mag. Andreas ZEMANN 
phone +43 1 58801-18826 phone +43 (0)1 58801 41552 
email rauber@ifs.tuwien.ac.at email andreas.zemann@tuwien.ac.at 

 


